29
Cannon APD / ISO 15170 Connectors Technical Data, 4-way High Voltage
APD 4-way connectors are the original DIN72585 (now ISO
15170) versions using a 2,5 mm contact system.
Designed for automotive applications they also meet the
requirements of transportation, off-road and special vehicle
markets. ITT has come up with a new high voltage version of the
APD 4-way connector.

B
B
ø3,28
23
30
27
View on Mating Face
Order Number: 066-8516-005
Metal mounting flange for wall mounting of flange receptacle.
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
32
Cannon APD / ISO 15170 Connectors Contacts, Accessories 4-way
Designation - Standard Order No.
APK-SB25A10-002 (0,5 - 1,5 mm2) 121668-0125
APK-SB25A25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) 121668-0126
APK-SB25A40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) 121668-0127
Optional with Au-flash
APK-SB25H10-002 (0,5 - 1,5 mm2) 121668-0022
APK-SB25H25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) 121668-0128
APK-SB25H40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) 121668-0124
Note: For versions with silver plating please consult factory.
Socket Crimp-Contacts Standard Tinned, 3000 contacts per reel
Designation - Standard Order No.
APK-PB25A10-002 (0,5 - 1 mm2) 121668-0026
APK-PB25A25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) 121668-0027
APK-PB25A40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) 121668-0028
Optional with Au-flash
APK-PB25H10-002 (0,5 - 1 mm2) 121668-0021
APK-PB25H25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) 121668-0029
APK-PB25H40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) 121668-0025
Note: For versions with silver plating please consult factory.
Designation Order No.
10RD5821 121668-0032
Wire insulation ø 1,4 - 2,0 mm / red

058-8578-105 (ø 11,0 mm)
Packaging unit 100 pcs.
Order No. 120110-0217
Packaging unit 100 pcs.
Note: All cavities closed, mates with 1-7-way APD versions.
Blind Socket for 1 / 2 / 4 / 6 / 7-way
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
34
Cannon APD / ISO 15170 Connectors Tooling, 4-way
Crimp and Assembly Tools for APK 25 Contacts
Contact / Socket Designation Order No.
APK-SB25A10-002 (0,5 - 1,0 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
APK-SB25A25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
APK-SB25A40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
Contact / Pin Designation Order No.
APK-PB25A10-002 (0,5 - 1,0 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
APK-PB25A25-002 (1,5 - 2,5 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
APK-PB25A40-002 (2,5 - 4,0 mm2) CHT-APK-25-002-Seal 121586-5242
Quick Change Tool for above Crimp Machine: (Mini Applicator)
Contact / Socket Designation Order No.